

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2079, 1538 and 2074 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri Ravi Kiran, learned senior counsel appearing for petitioner and Sri Amin Ali Allaudin, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.4 and 5 in part in CPR No.1538 of 2019</p> <p>For hearing CPR Nos.2079 and 2074 of 2019, list on 06.03.2026.</p> <p>b/o SHA</p>	<p>Note: Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p>

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE