

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P. No. 2079, 1538 & 2074 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2026	<p data-bbox="440 537 561 573"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="529 638 1138 674">At request, List on 10.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1133 890 1203 926">B/O</p> <p data-bbox="1114 968 1154 989">sha</p>	